High Quality Ultrasonic Transducer
for NDT and Medical Applications
Ultrasonic Transducer
General Information
Hagisonic - Advanced Technology for Ultrasonic Transducers
Ultrasonic Transducers for Every Application
Best Quality and Service
Hagisonic was incorporated in 1999 by researchers who had worked with ultrasonic

7
9
How To Order
1. You can select probes throughout the catalog. Each page gives details such as frequency, size, style
   and  type.
2. You can select what probes you need through transducer selection tables. See below.
3. If you need special probes except a list of the catalog, please call and inquire at the office.
Transducer Selection
3
Transducer
Series
Transducer
Type
Connector
Style
P101-RB-S
Transducer Part Number Notation
Connector
      to
Transducer
Connector
      to
Instrument
Cable
Grade
Cable Part Number Notation
SB-174-SU
Focal
Type
Contact Transducer
A contact transducer is a single element longitudinal wave transducer intended for general purpose
ultrasonic inspection.
Main Feature :
▪  All probes are designed for use in rugged industrial environments.
▪  All probes can be used to test a wide variety of materials.
Application :
▪  Straight beam flaw detection and thickness gauging.
▪  Detection of sizing of delaminations.
▪  Material sound velocity measurements.
▪  Inspection of plates, billets, bars, forgings, castings, extrusions, and a wide variety of other
metallic and non-metallic materials.
▪  Fingertip contact transducer is a small
    diameter probe with a right angle mounted
    Microdot connector.
   (Consult us for straight Microdot and others.)
▪  Stainless steel case.
Standard Contact Transducer
Freq.
(MHz)
Size
(inch)
Part No.
P M B
0.5 1.00 P101-RB M101-RB B101-RB
1.0 1.00 P102-RB M102-RB B102-RB
2.25 0.75 P103-RB M103-RB B103-RB
2.25 1.00 P104-RB M104-RB B104-RB
5.0 0.50 P105-RB M105-RB B105-RB
5.0 0.75 P106-RB M106-RB B106-RB
10.0 0.50 P107-RB M107-RB B107-RB
Fingertip Contact Transducer
▪  All transducers feature ceramic wearplates for the best